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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

(BOYS and GIRLS)

19-21 February, 2021
REFEREES LIST

Brest, Belarus

1 |Chief referee KUFTIN Igor IC Russia

2 |Chief secretary LOBODINA Irina IC Russia

3 |Commissioner ABDULLAEV Bahromjon IC Uzbekistan

4 |Commissioner BINNUKOV Valerii IC Russia

5 |Vice-chief referee ABIKESHEYV Rinat IC Kazakhstan

6 |Vice-chief referee ABDULLAEV Bahromjon IC Uzbekistan

7 |Vice-chief referee NASIBULLIN Rozalin IC Russia

8 |Vice-chief secretary |MIKHALEVICH Sviatlana IC Belarus

9 [Chief of the mat FALEEV Denis IC Russia

10 |Chief of the mat KYDYRALIYEV Kasymaly IC Kyrgyzstan

11 [Chief of the mat PODGORNY Aleksandr IC Russia

12 |Referee AKBAROV Kamoliddin IC Uzbekistan

13 |Referee AVETISIYAN Mkhitar NC Russia

14 |Referee KOZLOV Aleksandr IC Russia

15 |Referee KUFTIN Aleksandr IC Russia

16 |Referee PULATOV Erkinjon IC Uzbekistan

17 |Referee BEJAN Alexandru IC Moldova

18 |Referee CERNIS Oleg IC Moldova

19 |Referee SEMOSTIANQV Igor NC Russia

20 |HSIF President TASTAKHQOV Sergei IC  |Russia
Chief referee | I. Kuftin (RUS)

Chief secretary

_—

-

—|. Lobodina (RUS)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING OPEN EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP (BOYS and GIRLS)

19-21 February, 2021
Brest, Belarus

TEAMS LIST

%
1 %_ Belarus BLR

:o'n:
2 Czech Republic CZE
3 Kazakhstan KAZ
4 Kyrgyzstan KGZ
5 Moldova MDA
6 Romania ROU
7 - Russia RUS
8 UZB

Chief referee |. Kuftin (RUS)

Chief secretary _—__|. Lobodina (RUS)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)

February 19-21, 2021 Brest, Belarus

SPORTSMEN LIST

BOYS 14-15

. Weight category
Ne | Country /team | Total =™ 0™ 5T 46 750 [ 55 | 60 6570 75 | 75+
1 | Belarus 7 1 112 |1 1 1
2 | Czech Republic 1 1
3 | Kazakhstan 1 1
4 | Kyrgyzstan 1 1
5| Moldova 3
6 | Russia 10 1 1 (1711111 1
7 | Romania 2
8 | Uzbekistan 1 1

Total: 26 | 2 | 2|22 |3 3|4 |3|-|23

Chief referee I. Kuftin  (Russia)

1. Lobodina (Russia)

Chief secretary




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING

OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

(BOYS and GIRLS)

February 19-21, 2021

Brest, Belarus

SPORTSMEN LIST

BOYS 16-17

. Weight category
Ne | Country /team | Total 556755 | 60 | 65 | 70 | 75 | 80 | 80+
1 Belarus 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
2 | Czech Republic 1 1

3 Moldova 5 1 1 1 1

4 Russia 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 Romania

6 Uzbekistan 1

Total: 28 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 2
Chief referee I. Kuftin  (Russia)

Chief secretary

I. Lobodina (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
February 19-21, 2021 Brest, Belarus

SPORTSMEN LIST

GIRLS 16-17
. Weight category
Ne | Country/team | Total 42 46 50 | 55 160 | 65 | 70 | 70+
1 Belarus 4 1 1 1 1
2 | Czech Republic 1 1
3 Moldova 1 1
4 Russia 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Total: 13 - 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

Chief referee

Chief secretary

I. Kuftin  (Russia)

I. Lobodina (Russia)




36 kg

39 kg

42 kg

46 kg

50 kg

55 kg

60 kg

1 ANTROPOQV llya
2 JORAYEV Muzafar

1 BOGATOV Maksim
2 OROZALIEV Azizhek

1 KAKSHIN Matvei
2 NURSULTANOV Medet

1 ADAEV Rakhim
2 TCHERETOUN Timofey

1 GIRIEV Mansur
2 STANCA Alexandru
3 TABACU Nichita

1 DZHAMALOV Dzhamil
2 FLOCEA Andrei
3 KUZNIATSOU Siarhei

1 ABUBAKARQV Shovkhal
2 MALASHKEVICH llya

3 VILCU Lucian

3 KHAMIANOK Yahor

(BOYS andGIRLS)

19-21 February, 2021

PRIZE-WINNER LIST

BOYS 14-15

05.09.2006
12.10.2006

13.02.2006
25.09.2006

17.10.2006
05.12.2006

12.10.2005
18.12.2005

26.07.2005
23.02.2005
12.12.2006

11.10.2005
12.08.2006
17.07.2006

19.08.2005
16.05.2006
01.09.2005
25.04.2005

Russia
Uzbekistan

Russia
Kyrgyzstan

Russia
Kazakhstan

Russia
Belarus

Russia
Moldova
Romania

Russia
Moldova
Belarus

Russia
Belarus
Moldova
Belarus

HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING SPORT INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION

Brest, Belarus

RUS
UZB

RUS
KGZ

RUS
KAZ

RUS
BLR

RUS
MDA
ROU

RUS
MDA
BLR

RUS
BLR
MDA
BLR



65 kg

1 TEPLOV Daniil 03.01.2006
2 SALAVEI Danil 12.12.2005
3 KONECNY Jan 15.05.2006
75 kg
1 KHALIULLIN Kirill 11.05.2005
2 MURASHKO Maksim 21.07.2006
75+ kg
1 SENKO Pavel 19.06.2005
2 MEDIK Vadim 23.01.2006
3 ALBU Razvan 22.11.2006

Chief referee uftin (RUS)

Chief secretary

Russia
Belarus
Czech Republic

Russia
Belarus

Russia
Belarus
Romania

 J-£obodina (RUS)

RUS
BLR
CZE

RUS
BLR

RUS
BLR
ROU


Пользователь
Выделение


42 kg

46 kg

50 kg

55 kg

60 kg

65 kg

70 kg

19-21 February, 2021
PRIZE-WINNER LIST

1 MAMEDOQV Babakishi

1 BOYKO Aleksei
2 ANTONESCU Marian

1 TAGAEV Aleksandr
2 FURMAN Vasile

1 OVAKIMIAN Sergei
2 HMARIK Matvey
3 RACOVSCHI Vasile
3 MYSHEU Anatoli

1 OBUKHOVSKII Nikita
2 RAILEAN Sergiu

3 IHNATOVICH Yelisei
3 KURHANAU Anton

1 ULITIN laroslav
2 GALEATA Stanislav
3 ILNITSKI Siamin
3 PASAT laroslav

1 MALKIN Dmitrii

2 HARNASTAI Yahor

3 BUGHDARYAN Rafael
3 CEPRAGA Nicolae

(BOYS and GIRLS)

BOYS 16-17

06.03.2004

06.09.2004
12.09.2003

27.09.2004
12.04.2004

19.11.2003
22.11.2003
18.07.2004
03.01.2004

02.06.2003
15.10.2004
03.04.2004
14.12.2004

09.04.2003
20.03.2003
16.12.2004
27.08.2004

14.07.2003
22.06.2003
16.02.2004
24.02.2003

Russia

Russia
Romania

Russia
Moldova

Russia
Belarus
Moldova
Belarus

Russia
Moldova
Belarus
Belarus

Russia
Moldova
Belarus
Romania

Russia

Belarus

Czech Republic
Moldova

HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING SPORT INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION
HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Brest, Belarus

RUS

RUS
ROU

RUS
MDA

RUS
BLR
MDA
BLR

RUS
MDA
BLR
BLR

RUS
MDA
BLR
ROU

RUS
BLR
CZE
MDA



75 kg

80 kg

80+ kg

1 SOKOLOV Aleksandr
2 SHESTAKOV Yahor
3 FATTAYEV Saidjahon

1 BAGILOV Saygid
2 ALIAKSANDRAU Alexandr

1 ABELIAN Erik
2 SOLTANOV Mahmud

/

_—

01.09.2003
05.07.2003
25.05.2003

17.04.2004
21.12.2003

25.12.2003
08.05.2003

1. Kuftin (RUS)

Russia
Belarus
Uzbekistan

Russia
Belarus

Russia
Belarus

/_—_1. Lobodina (RUS)

RUS
BLR
UzZB

RUS
BLR

RUS
BLR



46 kg

50 kg

55 kg

60 kg

65 kg

70 kg

70+ kg

19-21 February, 2021

PRIZE-WINNER LIST
SELF-DEFENSE

1 SEMENOVA Anastasia 16.03.2004
1 SMIRNOVA Viktoria 14.10.2003
2 SAIKO Diana 31.12.2005
1 DOROSHENKO Maria 16.05.2003
2 DOBRYAKOVA Tatiana 26.09.2004
1 [VASHCHENKOVA Vladlena 05.02.2004
2 SALADUKHINA llona 27.08.2006
1 EGOROVA Maria 15.05.2003
2 MIRANOVICH Vladlena 23.09.2003
1 SELEZNEVA Lilia 12.07.2004
2 AKULICH lIrina 14.05.2004
1 VALCHUK Ekaterina 11.09.2004
2 UNGUREANU Nadine 02.04.2004
I. Kuftin (RUS)

—~ —

'_—1. Lobodina (RUS)

Russia

Russia
Belarus

Russia
Czech Republic

Russia
Belarus

Russia
Belarus

Russia
Belarus

Russia
Moldova

Brest, Belarus

RUS

RUS
BLR

RUS
CZE

RUS
BLR

RUS
BLR

RUS
BLR

RUS
MDA



HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS AND GIRLS)

February 19-21, 2021 Brest, Belarus
MEDALS LIST
Place Country Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 Russia 27 0 0 27
2 Belarus 0 14 6 20
3 Moldova 0 6 3 9
4 Romania 0 1 3 4
5 Czech Republic 0 1 2 3
6 Uzbekistan 0 1 1 2
7 Kazakhstan 0 1 0 1
7 Kyrgyzstan 0 1 0 1

Chief referee I. Kuftin (Russia)

Chief secretary I. Lobodina  (Russia)




PROTOKOL of competitions

HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

(BOYS and GIRLS)

Weight category 36 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 ANTROPOV llya Russia RUS 4 0= 0 | g 4 1
2 JORAYEV Muzafar Uzbekistan uzB 1 Z 0 g 0 g 2 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |ANTROPOV llya Russia 6 4 3,00
2 |JORAYEV Muzafar Uzbekistan 3 1
RESULTS
ﬁ" Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |ANTROPQV llya 05.09.2006 |Russia RUS |Kalistratov I.P., Kholkin D.S. 1
12.10.2006 |Uzbekistan UZB |Tursanov E. 2

“‘»

LU\ ATKUFTIN (Russia)

L-EOBODINA (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 39 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 OROZALIEV Azizbek Kyrgyzstan KGZ 1= 005 g 1 2
2 BOGATOV Maksim Russia RUS | 4 0 o= 2 4 1
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |OROZALIEV Azizbek Kyrgyzstan 0 1 3,00
2 |BOGATOV Maksim Russia 3 4
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 BSE«AA'I;QV Maksim 13.02.2006 [Russia RUS |Emangulov V.A. 1
7 oo ot N i h.
JOROZAL -Amz\éek 25.09.2006 | Kyrgyzstan KGZ [Ryskulov E. 2

[_ KUFTIN (Russia)

]



HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 42 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 KAKSHIN Matvei Russia RUS 4= 0= 0 s 2 4 1
2 NURSULTANOV Medet |Kazakhstan KAz | 11— 0= 0= g 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |KAKSHIN Matvei Russia 6 4 3,00
2 INURSULTANOV Medet Kazakhstan 4 1
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |KAKSHIN Matvei 17.10.2006 |Russia RUS |Novikova A.M., Parygin A.V. 1
2 INURSULTANOV Medet 05.12.2006 | Kazakhstan KAZ ([Nursultanov N. 2
—— [N

I. KUFTIN (Russia)

s — 1. LOBODINA (Russia)



HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 46 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 ADAEV Rakhim Russia RUS 4= 0= 0 s g 4 1
2 TCHERETOUN Timofey |Belarus BLR | 1 (— 0= 0= g 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |ADAEV Rakhim Russia 8 4 3,00
2 |TCHERETOUN Timofey Belarus 0 1
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |ADAEV Rakhim 12.10.2005 |Russia RUS |Nasukhanov A.V. 1
2 |TCHERETOUN Timofey | 18.12.2005 (Belarus BLR |Lopatko A.N., Pisarik A.V. 2

I. KUFTIN (Russia)

Chief secretary’~ = 1. LOBODINA (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 50 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 STANCA Alexandru Moldova MDA 1= 41—={0s 192 5 2
2 GIRIEV Mansur Russia RUS | 4 4 =0 t—4+—= 8 1
3 TABACU Nichita Romania ROU [ 1= 1= 0 | 157 2 3
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score | Referee's
1 |STANCA Alexandru Moldova 4 1 3,00
2 |GIRIEV Mansur Russia 6 4
3 |TABACU Nichita Romania FREE ROUND
2 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |STANCA Alexandru Moldova 8 4 3,00
3 |TABACU Nichita Romania 3 1
2 [GIRIEV Mansur Russia FREE ROUND
3 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |STANCA Alexandru Moldova FREE ROUND
3 |TABACU Nichita Romania 2 1 3,00
2 (GIRIEV Mansur Russia 9 4
RESULTS
gﬂ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 |GIRIEV Mansur 26.07.2005 |Russia RUS [Daudov S.A. 1
1 |STANCA Alexandru 23.02.2005 |Moldova MDA |Rotaru I. 2
>H-Nichita \ 12.12.2006 [Romania ROU (Pop J. 3

I. KUFTIN (Russia)

“T"LOBODINA (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 55 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 KUZNIATSOU Siarhei  |Belarus BLR 1= 15105 199 2 3
2 FLOCEA Andrei Moldova MDA | 4 2 s 2 4 2
3 DZHAMALOV Dzhamil ~ |Russia RUS [ 4 2 5 2 0 2 9 1
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score | Referee's
1 |KUZNIATSOU Siarhei Belarus 9 1 3,00
2 |FLOCEA Andrei Moldova 11 4
3 |DZHAMALOV Dzhamil Russia FREE ROUND
2 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |KUZNIATSOU Siarhei Belarus 0 1 3,00
3 |DZHAMALOV Dzhamil Russia 8 4
2 |FLOCEA Andrei Moldova FREE ROUND
3 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |KUZNIATSOU Siarhei Belarus FREE ROUND
3 |DZHAMALOV Dzhamil Russia 13 5 2,30
2 |FLOCEA Andrei Moldova 3 0 CA
RESULTS
gﬂ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
3 |DZHAMALOYV Dzhamil 11.10.2005 [Russia RUS |[Solomonov A.V., Parygin A.V. 1
2 |FLOCEA Andrei 12.08.2006 [Moldova MDA [Rotaru I. 2
SOU Siﬁrhei 17.07.2006 |Belarus BLR 3

1. KUFTIN (Russia)

',»ﬁB’ODINA (Russia)



HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 60 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe[ Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 MALASHKEVICH Ilya  [Belarus BLR s 2 1 = s £ 11 2
. 1 4 0 5
2 VILCU Lucian Moldova MDA 0 = 1 m 5 5 > 6 3
3 ABUBAKAROV Shovkhal ~|Russia RUS | 4 = 4 [ e — 12 1
4 KHAMIANOK Yahor Belarus BR [0 ] o 1 |2 L 1 3
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im | 2m | 3m ‘ 4m | 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |MALASHKEVICH llya Belarus 11 5 2,15
2 |VILCU Lucian Moldova 1 0 CA
4 |KHAMIANOK Yahor Belarus 1 1 3,00
3 |ABUBAKAROV Shovkhal Russia 7 4
2 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score | Referee's
1 |MALASHKEVICH llya Belarus 1 1 3,00
3 |ABUBAKAROV Shovkhal Russia 5 4
2 |VILCU Lucian Moldova 0 5 0,00
4 |KHAMIANOK Yahor Belarus 0 0 ITC
3 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score | Referee's
1 |MALASHKEVICH llya Belarus 0 5 0,00
4 |[KHAMIANOK Yahor Belarus 0 0 ITC
3 |ABUBAKAROV Shovkhal Russia 10 4 3,00
2 |VILCU Lucian Moldova 4 1
RESULTS
? Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
3 |ABUBAKAROV Shovkhal 19.08.2005 [Russia RUS [Nasukhanov A.V. 1
1 [MALASHKEVICH llya 16.05.2006 |Belarus BLR |Lopatko A.N., Pisarik A.V. 2
01.09.2005 [Moldova MDA 3
25.04.2005 |Belarus BLR 3

\ -

; 1
= \'}‘ l
=yh

OBINA (Russia)

UFTIN (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 65 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 SALAVEI Danil Belarus BLR 1305 174 4 2
2 TEPLOV Daniil Russia RUS | 4 |— 4 =10 8 8 1
3 KONECNY Jan Czech Republic CZE | 2 ({1 0 | 154 3 3
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score | Referee's
1 |SALAVEI Danil Belarus 2 1 3,00
2 |TEPLOV Daniil Russia 9 4
3 [KONECNY Jan Czech Republic FREE ROUND
2 CIRCLE
N No Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |SALAVEI Danil Belarus 5 3 3.00
3 [KONECNY Jan Czech Republic 5 2
2 |TEPLOV Daniil Russia FREE ROUND
3 CIRCLE
N No Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |SALAVEI Danil Belarus FREE ROUND
3 [KONECNY Jan Czech Republic 0 1 3,00
2 |TEPLOV Daniil Russia 9 4
RESULTS
gﬂ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 |TEPLQV Daniil 03.01.2006 |Russia RUS |Avetisian M.A. 1
12.12.2005 |Belarus BLR |Zdunkevich A.A. 2
15.05.2006 [Czech Republic CZE (KonecnyF. 3

I'LO

. KUFTIN (Russia)

BODINA (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 75 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 KHALIULLIN Kirill Russia RUS 4= 0= 0 s g 4 1
2 MURASHKO Maksim Belarus BLR | 1 |— 0= 0= g 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |KHALIULLIN Kirill Russia 9 4 3,00
2 [MURASHKO Maksim Belarus 5 1
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |KHALIULLIN Kirill 11.05.2005 [Russia RUS |Bobryshev M.V. 1
R 21.07.2006 | Belarus BLR |Korol T. 2

-7 KUFTIN (Russia)

/_FOBODINA (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions | OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 75+ kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 14-15 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 MEDIK Vadim Belarus BLR 1= 4105 12 5 2
2 SENKO Pavel Russia RUS | 4 (— 4 =01+ 8 1
R 5 2 0 7
3 ALBU Razvan Romania ROU 1 5 1 . 0 5 ) 2 3
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |MEDIK Vadim Belarus 4 1 3,00
2 |SENKO Pavel Russia 7 4
3 [ALBU Razvan Romania FREE ROUND
2 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [MEDIK Vadim Belarus 6 4 3,00
3 [ALBU Razvan Romania 5 1
2 [SENKO Pavel Russia FREE ROUND
3 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [MEDIK Vadim Belarus FREE ROUND
3 |ALBU Razvan Romania 2 1 3,00
2 |SENKO Pavel Russia 4 4
RESULTS
ﬁ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 |SENKO Pavel 19.06.2005 [Russia RUS |Garnitskii A.V. 1
IMEDIK Vadim 23.01.2006 |Belarus BLR |Firsov S.V. 2
\LBU azvan \ 22.11.2006 |Romania ROU |Pop D. 3

P

I. KUFTIN (Russia)

// ~ 1 ToBODINA (Russia)



HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 42 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 MAMEDOV Babakishi  [Russia RUS 0= 0 =10 s 8 0 1
1 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [MAMEDOV Babakishi Russia
RESULTS
ﬁ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
;MAM&DOV Ba\Qaklshl 06.03.2004 [Russia RUS |Tsibart V.V., Tsibart A.V. 1

1. KUFTIN (Russia)

._._{WO'BODINA (Russia)



HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 46 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 BOYKO Aleksei Russia RUS 4=+ 0 =0 = i 4 1
2 ANTONESCU Marian Romania ROU 1 ; 0 g 0 g ; 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [BOYKO Aleksei Russia 2 4 3,00
2 |ANTONESCU Marian Romania 1 1
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |BOYKO Aleksei 06.09.2004 [Russia RUS |Boyko A.A. 1
12.09.2003 [Romania ROU (Pop J. 2

I KUFTIN (Russia)

@B‘O‘DINA (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 50 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 TAGAEV Aleksandr Russia RUS 4= 0= 0 s g 4 1
2 FURMAN Vasile Moldova MDA | 1 (— 0= 0= Z 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |TAGAEV Aleksandr Russia 8 4 3,00
2 [FURMAN Vasile Moldova 5 1
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |[TAGAEV Aleksandr 27.09.2004 |Russia RUS |Talovskii A.A. 1
12.04.2004 |Moldova MDA [Furman lu. 2

I. KUFTIN (Russia)

Efﬁi"ef%é(_frgt_qry SN N T_LOBODINA (Russia)




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLYS)
Weight category 55 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe [ Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary Place
- 7 0 0 7
1 RACOVSCHI Vasile Moldova MDA 4 lT 0 |— 0 5 5 4 3
. 2 0 0 2
2 MY SHEU Anatoli Belarus BLR 1 7 0 o 0 n = 1 3
3 OVAKIMIAN Sergei Russia RUS | 5 ] 5 | 4 2 14 1
0 1 3 4
4 HMARIK Matvey Belarus BLR 51511 =% T 11 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |[RACOVSCHI Vasile Moldova 7 4 3,00
2 |MYSHEU Anatoli Belarus 2 1
4 |HMARIK Matvey Belarus 3 1 3,00
3 |OVAKIMIAN Sergei Russia 10 4
2 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |[RACOVSCHI Vasile Moldova 0 0 2,17
3 |OVAKIMIAN Sergei Russia 7 5 ITC
2 |MYSHEU Anatoli Belarus 0 0 0,28
4 |HMARIK Matvey Belarus 1 5 SH
3 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |[RACOVSCHI Vasile Moldova 0 0 0,10
4 |HMARIK Matvey Belarus 0 5 ITC
3 |OVAKIMIAN Sergei Russia 10 5 4,12
2 |[MYSHEU Anatoli Belarus 0 0 CA
RESULTS
i"’ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
3 |OVAKIMIAN Sergei 19.11.2003 |Russia RUS |Gavriutenko A.V., Shadrikov I.S. 1
4 |HMARIK Matvey 22.11.2003 |Belarus BLR 2
1 |RACOVSCHI Vasile 18.07.2004 |Moldova MDA 3
— =
03.01.2004 |Belarus BLR 3
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLYS)
Weight category 60 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe | Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary Place
1 IHNATOVICH Yelisei  |Belarus BLR 01512 120 2 3
2 RAILEAN Sergiu Moldova MDA | 5 — 41— o0 | 2 9 2
3 KURHANAU Anton Belarus BLR | 4 = 1 0 |— 155 5 3
4 OBUKHOVSKII Nikita  |Russia RUS |4 - 5 {5 |— 139 14 1
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im | 2m | 3m | 4m ‘ 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [IHNATOVICH Yelisei Belarus 0 0 0,39
2 |RAILEAN Sergiu Moldova 1 5 PH
4 |OBUKHOVSKII Nikita Russia 7 5 1,25
3 |KURHANAU Anton Belarus 0 0 ITC
2 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [IHNATOVICH Yelisei Belarus 0 1 3,00
3 |KURHANAU Anton Belarus 2 4
2 |RAILEAN Sergiu Moldova 1 0 2,12
4 |OBUKHOVSKII Nikita Russia 5 5 ITC
3 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country 1im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [IHNATOVICH Yelisei Belarus 2 1 3,00
4 |OBUKHOVSKII Nikita Russia 7 4
3 |KURHANAU Anton Belarus 3 1 3,00
2 |RAILEAN Sergiu Moldova 8 4
RESULTS
iﬂ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
4 |OBUKHOVSKII Nikita 02.06.2003 |Russia RUS |Efremenko M.A., Manukhin V.V. 1
2 |RAILEAN Sergiu 15.10.2004 [Moldova MDA 2
3 |KURHANAU Anton 14.12.2004 (Belarus BLR 3
03.04.2004 |Belarus BLR 3
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 65 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary Place
1 ILNITSKI Siamin Belarus BLR 1P o B2 2 5 3
2 GALEATA Stanislav Moldova MDA | 4 | 2 = o = 94 6 2
. 7 5 1 13
3 PASAT laroslav Romania ROU 1 5 3 z 1 3 5 5 3
4 ULITIN laroslav Russia rus [ s ] s B4 |2 L 14 1
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im | 2m ‘ 3m ‘ 4m | 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [ILNITSKI Siamin Belarus 3 1 3,00
2 |GALEATA Stanislav Moldova 9 4
4 |ULITIN laroslav Russia 8 4 3,00
3 |PASAT laroslav Romania 1 1
2 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |ILNITSKI Siamin Belarus 16 4 3,00
3 |PASAT laroslav Romania 7 1
2 |GALEATA Stanislav Moldova 0 0 1,05
4 |ULITIN laroslav Russia 1 5 PH
3 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |ILNITSKI Siamin Belarus 0 0 0,52
4 |ULITIN laroslav Russia 2 5 SH
3 |PASAT laroslav Romania 5 3 3,00
2 |GALEATA Stanislav Moldova 5 2
RESULTS
i‘l Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
4 |ULITIN laroslav 09.04.2003 |Russia RUS |Garbuz A.G., Pashkin A.l. 1
2 |GALEATA Stanislav 20.03.2003 {Moldova MDA 2
1 |ILNITSKI Siamin 16.12.2004 |Belarus BLR 3
3 [PASAT laroslav 27.08.2004 |Romania ROU 3
B i 8
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 70 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe | Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary Place
1 CEPRAGA Nicolae Moldova MDA 1 I% 0t 4 = 5 3
2 HARNASTAI Yahor Belarus BLR | 4 — 1 3 = 2 8 2
3 MALKIN Dmitrii Russia RUS | 5 =2 4 2 4 = L 13 1
4 BUGHDARYAN Rafael  |Czech Republic cze [1 {21 I% = 4 3
1 CIRCLE
No Ne Surname, Name Country im ‘ 2m ‘ 3m ‘ 4m ‘ 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |CEPRAGA Nicolae Moldova 5 1 3,00
2 |[HARNASTAI Yahor Belarus 8 4
4 |BUGHDARYAN Rafael Czech Republic 2 1 3,00
3 |MALKIN Dmitrii Russia 9 4
2 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |CEPRAGA Nicolae Moldova 0 0 0,48
3 |MALKIN Dmitrii Russia 2 5 SH
2 |[HARNASTAI Yahor Belarus 3 3 3,00
4 |BUGHDARYAN Rafael Czech Republic 3 2
3 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |CEPRAGA Nicolae Moldova 4 4 3,00
4 |BUGHDARYAN Rafael Czech Republic 2 1
3 [MALKIN Dmitrii Russia 6 4 3,00
2 |[HARNASTAI Yahor Belarus 1 1
RESULTS
ﬁ" Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
3 |MALKIN Dmitrii 14.07.2003 |Russia RUS [Kuftin A.l., Kuftin I.N. 1
2 [HARNASTAI Yahor 22.06.2003 |Belarus BLR 2
1 SfﬁRAGA Nicolae 24.02.2003 |Moldova MDA 3
i 16.02.2004 |Czech Republic CZE |Sasurin I. 3




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 75 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 SHESTAKOV Yahor Belarus BLR 0 410 3 4 2
2 SOKOLOV Aleksandr  |Russia RUS | 5 (— a0 =2 9 1
3 FATTAYEV Saidjahon  [Uzbekistan uzB | 1 1 (= 0 186 2 3
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |SHESTAKOV Yahor Belarus 0 0 0,48
2 |SOKOLOQV Aleksandr Russia 4 5 PH
3 |FATTAYEV Saidjahon Uzbekistan FREE ROUND
2 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |SHESTAKOV Yahor Belarus 5 4 3,00
3 |FATTAYEYV Saidjahon Uzbekistan 3 1
2 [SOKOLOV Aleksandr Russia FREE ROUND
3 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score | Referee's
1 [SHESTAKOV Yahor Belarus FREE ROUND
3 |[FATTAYEV Saidjahon Uzbekistan 5 1 3,00
2 |SOKOLOQV Aleksandr Russia 11 4
RESULTS
? Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 |SOKOLOQV Aleksandr 01.09.2003 [Russia RUS |Korostinskii V.N., Vorotyntsev I.N. 1
1 SI—EJQQ},{OV Yahor 05.07.2003 |Belarus BLR [Lopatko A.N., Pisarik A.V. 2
=~ 2N
' Y35 25.05.2003 |Uzbekistan uzB 3
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLYS)
Weight category 80 kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 BAGILOV Saygid Russia RUS 5 =0 (=0 =1 5 1
2 ALIAKSANDRAU Alexandr  |Belarus BLR | 0 = 0= 0 = 0 2
1 CIRCL
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |BAGILOV Saygid Russia 1 5 1,34
2 |ALIAKSANDRAU Alexandr Belarus 1 0 CA
RESULTS
i: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 Bﬁgy&gv Saygid 17.04.2004 |Russia RUS |Abdullaev A A. 1
- n
21.12.2003 |Belarus BLR 2

—
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING

PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 80+ kg 19-21 February, 2021
BOYS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 0 0 1
1 SOLTANOV Mahmud Belarus BLR 0 m 0 o 0 0 T 0 2
2 ABELIAN Erik Russia RUS | 5 2 0 o= L 5 1
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [SOLTANOV Mahmud Belarus 1 0 2,09
2 |ABELIAN Erik Russia 11 5 CA
RESULTS
ﬁ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 |ABELIAN Erik 25.12.2003 |Russia RUS |Kasharokov A.l. 1
ANQV Mahknud 08.05.2003 |Belarus BLR 2
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 46 kg 19-21 February, 2021
GIRLS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 SEMENOVA Anastasia  |Russia RUS 0= 0= 0 s 8 0 1
1 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [SEMENOVA Anastasia Russia
RESULTS
ﬁ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
16.03.2004 [Russia RUS [Kondrashin M.V., Pravdin D.V. 1
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 50 kg 19-21 February, 2021
GIRLS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 SMIRNOVA Viktoria Russia RUS 4= 0= 0 s g 4 1
2 SAIKO Diana Belarus BLR | 1 | 0 o= 2 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [SMIRNOVA Viktoria Russia 8 4 3,00
2 |SAIKO Diana Belarus 5 1
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |SMIRNOVA Viktoria 14.10.2003 |Russia RUS |Rabadanov M.I. 1
31.12.2005 |Belarus BLR 2
I\
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 55 kg 19-21 February, 2021
GIRLS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 DOBRYAKOVA Tatiana |Czech Republic CZE 1= 005 ; 1 2
2 DOROSHENKO Maria  |Russia RUS | 4 | 0 o= 2 4 1
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |DOBRYAKOVA Tatiana Czech Republic 7 1 3,00
2 |DOROSHENKO Maria Russia 9 4
RESULTS
%“: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 [DOROSHENKO Maria 16.05.2003 |Russia RUS |Tsibart V.V., Tsibart A.V. 1
'ﬁGBRiAQ\/A ﬁtiana 26.09.2004 |Czech Republic CZE |Sasurin I. 2
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLYS)
Weight category 60 kg 19-21 February, 2021
GIRLS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 SALADUKHINA Ilona Belarus BLR 0t 010 . 0 2
2 IVASHCHENKOVA Vladlena |Russia RUS | 5 (— 0= 0 . 5 1
1 CIRCLE
N Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [SALADUKHINA llona Belarus 0 0 0,15
2 |IVASHCHENKOVA Vladlena Russia 0 5 PH
RESULTS
i: Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 |IVASHCHENKOVA Vladlena | 05.02.2004 [Russia RUS |Korolev A.N. 1
1S BLKHINA llgna 27.08.2006 (Belarus BLR |Firsov S.V. 2
oA R
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HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions | OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 65 kg 19-21 February, 2021
GIRLS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 MIRANOVICH Vladlena |Belarus BLR 0= 0= 0 s g 0 2
2 EGOROVA Maria Russia RUS | 5 0 o= 2 5 1
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |MIRANOVICH Vladlena Belarus 0 0 037
2 |EGOROVA Maria Russia 2 5 PH
RESULTS
ﬁ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
2 [EGOROVA Maria 15.05.2003 |Russia RUS |Andreev A.A. 1
1 (Ml OVICH Vladlena 23.09.2003 |Belarus BLR |[Tian V.A. 2
| MIBANQVICH Via u i




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 70 kg 19-21 February, 2021
GIRLS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 SELEZNEVA Lilia Russia RUS 4 e e g 4 1
2 AKULICH lIrina Belarus BLR | 1 (— 0= 0= g 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 [SELEZNEVA Lilia Russia 8 4 3,00
2 [AKULICH Irina Belarus 0 1
RESULTS
ﬁ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 [SELEZNEVA Lilia 12.07.2004 |Russia RUS |Ovchinnikkov S.S., Ovchinnikov A.S. 1
14.05.2004 |Belarus BLR 2




HAND-TO-HAND FIGHTING
PROTOKOL of competitions | OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(BOYS and GIRLS)
Weight category 70+ kg 19-21 February, 2021
GIRLS 16-17 Brest, Belarus
NeNe| Tablo Surname, Name Country Abbr. 1 2 3 4 Score Summary | Place
1 VALCHUK Ekaterina Russia RUS 4= 0}|=H0 s 3 4 1
2 UNGUREANU Nadine  |Moldova MDA | 1 [ 0= 0= § 1 2
1 CIRCLE
Ne Ne Surname, Name Country im 2m 3m 4m 5m Summary Score Referee's
1 |VALCHUK Ekaterina Russia 5 4 3,00
2 [UNGUREANU Nadine Moldova 2 1
RESULTS
ﬁ Surname, Name DOB Country Abbr. Coach Place
1 |VALCHUK Ekaterina 11.09.2004 |Russia RUS |Andreev A.A. 1
2 [UNGUREANU Nadine 02.04.2004 | Moldova MDA |[Bratan E. 2
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